## COVID-19 LIABILITY RELEASE WAIVER FORM

I UNDERSTAND THE RISK OF SENDING MY CHILD/CHILDREN TO HOT SUSHI'S HAPPY SURF CAMP ALOHA!/HOT SUSHI'S SURF SHACK LLC.
AND I HAVE READ THE STATEMENT OF THIS PANDEMIC ON THE WEBSITE OF HOT SUSHI'S HAPPY SURF CAMP ALOHA!/HOT SUSHI' SURF SHACK LLC.

I AGREE TO RELEASE HOT SUSHI'S HAPPY SURF CAMP ALOHA!/HOT SUSHI'S SURF SHACK LLC FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR THE UNINTENTIONAL EXPOSURE OR HARM DUE TO THE CORONAVIRUS/COVID-19.

EXPOSURE OR HARM DUE TO THE CORONAVIRUS/COVID-19.
LEGAL GUARDIAN'S NAME IN PRINT
SIGNATURE
DATE
CONTACT NUMBER
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME
EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBER